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Date: Wednesday, August 6, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

       Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

ARK Global 

Partners LLC 

Anthony Kitchens 404-236-9285 tony@arkglobalpartners.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  N/A 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  2025-069-ITB 

NasirDaGreat 

LLC 

Rasshun Johnson 404-808-8993 Ndgtrafficcontrol@gmail.com Subcontractor Y Yes N/A 

Cole Technology, 

Inc. 

Carly Campbell 404-472-1307 carly@coleelectricms.com Prime  N Yes 2025-021-ITB 

JMB Landscaping, 

Inc 

Tabitha Evans  

770-385-6180 

tabitha@jmblandscaping.com Prime  N Yes 2025-064-ITB 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker 770-841-9315 

Cell 678-894-

1069 Desk 

corine@rkreeves.com Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 



 

YCB Brokerage 

LLC 

Yolanda C. 

Brewster 

770-842-7047 YCBBrokerage@hotmail.com Prime  N Yes 2025-101-ITB 

Evidence-based 

Associates 

Terri Barnes 770-990-6046 tbarnes@ebanetwork.com Prime  N Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Contemporary 

Healing Spaces, 

Inc 

Dominique 

Marcus 

912-430-7880 dmarcus@contemporaryhealingsp

aces.com 

Prime  Y Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Family Ties 

Enterprises Inc. 

Natalie May 508-944-5661 nmay@familytiesinc.com Prime  Y Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Advance Builders 

Group INC 

Ahmad Mavian 571-234-9420 amavian@yahoo.com Undecided N Yes                                            
2025-064-ITB 

EMSL INC Damian Cordia 856-858-4800 contracts@emsl.com Undecided N Yes 2025-033-ITB 

Family Ties Enterprise 

Inc 

Randy Joseph 678-460-0345 rjoseph@familytiesinc.com Undecided N Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Comprehensive Family 

Care 

 Monique 

Knight 

404-585-7533 admin@comprehensivefamilycare

.org 

Prime Y Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Enthalpy Analytical Michelle Hill 804-682-0331 michelle.hill@enthalpy.com Prime  N Undecided        2025-033-ITB 

Eurofins Environment 

Testing  

Gary Wood 616-558-9111 gary.wood@et.eurofinsus.com Prime  N Yes 2025-033-ITB 

Crane Industry 

Services.com 

Christy Dobbs 770-898-4411 cdobbs@craneindustryservices.co

m 

Subcontractor Y Yes  2025-060-ITB 



 

Eurofins Environment 

Testing Southeast, LLC 

Kari Hoffmann 770-457-8177 kari.hoffmann@et.eurofinsus.com Prime  N Yes      2025-033-ITB 

Builders Technology 

Source 

Elizabeth Bustos 404-542-4280 services@builderstechnologysour

ce.com 

Subcontractor Y Undecided  N/A 

Southwest Key Programs, 

LLC 

Elizabeth LeFlore 512-497-4014 eleflore@swkey.org Prime  N Yes 2025-097-ITB 

Gracious Health & 

Human Services Inc 

Dr. Daniel 

Ikpechukwu 

404- 353- 7037 gracioushealthservices@gmail.co

m 

Prime  Y Undecided  2025-097-ITB 

Wellroot Family Services Molly Kish 770-364-6655 mkish@wellroot.org Prime  N Undecided  2025-097-ITB 

 
 

 
Solicitations announced:    
    
                                           2025-021-ITB Drive Shaft Maintenance Repairs 
                                           2025-064-ITB Restoration Services 
                                           2025-101-ITB Surveillance Trailers 
   2025-097-ITB Family Functional 
   2025-060-ITB Crane and Hoist Repair and Inspection Services 
                2025-033-ITB Water & Wastewater Laboratory Analytical 
    
 
  
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


